
List of Food Trucks and Commodities Distribution

2024

Mobile Food Trucks Commodities 
Distribution

Location Pilgrim’s Rest Baptist 
Church

Flat River Outreach 
Ministries

Flat River Outreach 
Ministries

Address 510 Franklin St. SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49507

11535 East Fulton
Lowell, MI 49331

11535 East Fulton
Lowell, MI 49331

Time 3pm – 5:30pm 8:15am – 12pm 1pm – 2pm

January
February Saturday, February 24

March
April Thursday, April 25

May Wednesday, May 8
June Saturday, June 29
July Thursday, July 25

Aug Thursday, August 22 Wednesday, August 7
September Thursday, September 26

October Thursday, October 24

November Wednesday, November 13
December


